

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 408 OF 2011 IN W.P(C) NO. 427/1999

NATIONAL CONFED.OF OFFRS.ASSN. OF
CENTRAL PUBLIC SECTOR UNDERTAKING
THRU. ITS PRESIDENT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RITA MENON,SECY.MIN.OF TEXT., NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv. (Mentioned BY)
Mr. F.I. Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5th November, 2012.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 408 OF 2011 IN W.P(C) NO. 427/1999

NATIONAL CONFED.OF OFFRS.ASSN. Of
CENTRAL PUBLIC SECTOR UNDERTAKING
THRU. ITS PRESIDENT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RITA MENON,SECY.MIN.OF TEXT., NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

